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Tue, January 09, 2024 Last Day to Withdraw - Winter Session Classes
Thu, January 11, 2024 Winter Session Classes End
Mon, January 15, 2024 Martin Luther King Jr. Day - Offices Closed
Tue, January 16, 2024 Spring Semester Begins
Tue, January 16, 2024 Welcome Week Tables
Wed, January 17, 2024 Welcome Week Tables
Wed, January 17, 2024 Annual Hot Cocoa Social
Thu, January 18, 2024 Welcome Week Tables
Thu, January 18, 2024 Graham Scholars Donation
Mon, January 22, 2024 Double Vision Gallery Show
Tue, January 23, 2024 Agriculture Workshop Series FY24
Thu, January 25, 2024 Agriculture Workshop Series FY24
Fri, January 26, 2024 Midterm - First 4-Week Classes
Fri, January 26, 2024 Double Vision Opening Reception
Tue, January 30, 2024 Welcome Week Photo Dry Erase Board Event
Tue, February 06, 2024 Paint the House Red
Tue, February 06, 2024 Agriculture Workshop Series FY24
Wed, February 07, 2024 Last Day to Withdraw - First 4-Week Classes
Thu, February 08, 2024 Agriculture Workshop Series FY24
Fri, February 09, 2024 First 4-Week Classes End
Fri, February 09, 2024 Midterm - First 8-Week Classes
Fri, February 09, 2024 ASA Fundraiser Pre-orders
Mon, February 12, 2024 12-Week Classes Begin
Mon, February 12, 2024 Second 4-Week Classes Begin
Tue, February 13, 2024 ASA Fundraising Event
Wed, February 14, 2024 Valentine Blood Drive
Wed, February 14, 2024 Stuff-a-Bear
Thu, February 15, 2024 MAGIQ Illinois Guitar Quartet Concert
Fri, February 16, 2024 Explore Sandburg Open House
Wed, February 21, 2024 Black History Month: Soul Food Tasting
Thu, February 22, 2024 PICU Fair
Fri, February 23, 2024 Midterm - Second 4-Week Classes
Tue, February 27, 2024 'Pop'-in with the Trustee
Thu, February 29, 2024 Spring Play Auditions
Fri, March 01, 2024 Last Day to Withdraw - First 8-Week Classes
Tue, March 05, 2024 Last Day to Withdraw - Second 4-Week Classes
Tue, March 05, 2024 Freezer Meal Workshop
Tue, March 05, 2024 Sandburg Chopped
Wed, March 06, 2024 Annex Freezer Meal Workshop
Thu, March 07, 2024 First 8-Week Classes End
Thu, March 07, 2024 Midterm - 16-Week Classes
Thu, March 07, 2024 Second 4-Week Classes End
Fri, March 08, 2024 Spring Break - No Classes
Fri, March 08, 2024 Library Closed
Sun, March 10, 2024 Women's Day - Congolese Celebration
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Mon, March 18, 2024 Second 8-Week Classes Begin
Mon, March 18, 2024 Third 4-Week Classes Begin
Mon, March 25, 2024 Student Art Show
Tue, March 26, 2024 Quills Creative Writing Open Mic
Thu, March 28, 2024 Midterm - 12-Week Classes
Thu, March 28, 2024 Midterm - 3rd 4-Week Classes
Thu, March 28, 2024 Employee Wellness Fair
Fri, March 29, 2024 No Classes and Offices Closed
Mon, April 01, 2024 Registration for Fall Classes Begins
Tue, April 02, 2024 'Pop'-in with the Trustee
Thu, April 04, 2024 Project Recharge
Thu, April 04, 2024 Lies my anxiety has told me
Fri, April 05, 2024 Student Art Show Reception
Wed, April 10, 2024 Last Day to Withdraw - Third 4-Week Classes
Wed, April 10, 2024 Career Expo
Fri, April 12, 2024 Midterm - Second 8-Week Classes
Fri, April 12, 2024 Third 4-Week Classes End
Mon, April 15, 2024 Fourth 4-Week Classes Begin
Fri, April 19, 2024 Sandburg Band Concert
Tue, April 23, 2024 Last Day to Withdraw - 16-Week Classes
Tue, April 23, 2024 Paint the Field Red
Wed, April 24, 2024 Clothesline Project
Fri, April 26, 2024 Midterm - Fourth 4-Week Classes
Fri, April 26, 2024 Chicago Art Institute Trip
Fri, April 26, 2024 "A Night of One Act Plays"
Sat, April 27, 2024 "A Night of One Act Plays"
Sun, April 28, 2024 “A Night of One Act Plays”
Mon, April 29, 2024 Employment Opportunity - Hy-Vee
Tue, April 30, 2024 Graduation Cap & Gown Pick-up
Wed, May 01, 2024 Last Day to Withdraw - 12-Week Classes
Wed, May 01, 2024 Graduation Cap & Gown Pick-up
Wed, May 01, 2024 Cinco de Mayo: What it Really means
Thu, May 02, 2024 Last Day to Withdraw - Second 8-Week Classes
Thu, May 02, 2024 Graduation Cap & Gown Pick-up
Thu, May 02, 2024 "Mini" Job Fair
Fri, May 03, 2024 Spring Choir Concert
Sun, May 05, 2024 Sandburg Car Show
Mon, May 06, 2024 Last Day to Withdraw - Fourth 4-Week Classes
Tue, May 07, 2024 Summer Tuition Due
Tue, May 07, 2024 PTK Fundraiser: Pie in the Face
Wed, May 08, 2024 Regularly Scheduled Classes End
Wed, May 08, 2024 Employment Opportunity - Hy-Vee
Thu, May 09, 2024 Emergency Day - No Classes Unless Necessary
Fri, May 10, 2024 Final Exams
Fri, May 10, 2024 Finals Week Stress Relief
Mon, May 13, 2024 Final Exams
Mon, May 13, 2024 Finals Week Stress Relief
Tue, May 14, 2024 Finals Week Stress Relief
Tue, May 14, 2024 Graduation Rehearsal
Wed, May 15, 2024 Finals Week Stress Relief
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Thu, May 16, 2024 Graduation Transfer Degrees
Thu, May 16, 2024 Graduation HLP/CTE Degrees & Certificates
Fri, May 17, 2024 Innkeeper's Coffee Closed
Sat, May 18, 2024 Innkeeper's Coffee Closed
Sun, May 19, 2024 Innkeeper's Coffee Closed
Mon, May 20, 2024 11-Week Summer Classes Begin
Mon, May 20, 2024 3-Week Summer Classes Begin
Mon, May 20, 2024 Innkeeper's Coffee Closed
Tue, May 21, 2024 Innkeeper's Coffee Closed
Wed, May 22, 2024 Innkeeper's Coffee Closed
Thu, May 23, 2024 Sandburg Closed
Thu, May 23, 2024 Innkeeper's Coffee Closed
Fri, May 24, 2024 Innkeeper's Coffee Closed
Sat, May 25, 2024 Innkeeper's Coffee Closed
Sun, May 26, 2024 Innkeeper's Coffee Closed
Wed, May 29, 2024 Midterm - 3-Week Summer Classes
Wed, June 05, 2024 Last Day to Withdraw - 3-Week Summer Classes
Fri, June 07, 2024 3-Week Summer Classes End
Mon, June 10, 2024 8-Week Summer Classes Begin
Mon, June 10, 2024 First 4-Week Summer Classes Begin
Wed, June 19, 2024 Juneteenth - No Classes, Offices Closed
Fri, June 21, 2024 Midterm - First 4-Week Summer Classes
Wed, June 26, 2024 Midterm - 11-Week Summer Classes
Tue, July 02, 2024 Last Day to Withdraw - First 4-Week Classes
Thu, July 04, 2024 No Classes, Offices Closed - 4th of July Observed
Fri, July 05, 2024 First 4-Week Summer Classes End
Fri, July 05, 2024 Midterm - 8-Week Summer Classes
Mon, July 08, 2024 Second 4-Week Summer Classes Begin
Mon, July 15, 2024 Enrollment days
Fri, July 19, 2024 Midterm - Second 4-Week Classes
Wed, July 24, 2024 Last Day to Withdraw - 11-Week Summer Classes
Wed, July 24, 2024 Last Day to Withdraw - 8-Week Summer Classes
Wed, July 31, 2024 Last Day to Withdraw - Second 4-Week Classes
Thu, August 01, 2024 Ribbon Cutting for Loft Lounge
Fri, August 02, 2024 11-Week Summer Classes End
Fri, August 02, 2024 8-Week Summer Classes End
Fri, August 02, 2024 Second 4-Week Summer Classes End
Fri, August 02, 2024 Enrollment days
Fri, August 02, 2024 International student orientation
Mon, August 12, 2024 Enrollment days
Mon, August 19, 2024 Fall Semester Begins
Mon, August 19, 2024 Welcome Week Tables
Tue, August 20, 2024 Welcome Week Tables
Tue, August 20, 2024 Create your own license plate
Wed, August 21, 2024 Welcome Week Tables
Wed, August 21, 2024 Snow cones with President Reilly
Thu, August 22, 2024 Direct deposit sign-up deadline
Thu, August 22, 2024 Welcome Week Tables
Thu, August 22, 2024 Design a water bottle
Wed, August 28, 2024 Fall fest
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Thu, August 29, 2024 Help at Home Employment Opportunity
Fri, August 30, 2024 Midterm - First 4-Week Classes
Mon, September 02, 2024 No Classes, Offices Closed - Labor Day
Fri, September 06, 2024 "Prayers of Steel" art show opening
Wed, September 11, 2024 Last Day to Withdraw - First 4-Week Classes
Fri, September 13, 2024 First 4-Week Classes End
Fri, September 13, 2024 Midterm - First 8-Week Classes
Sat, September 14, 2024 Coach Rodney Blue Charitable Run
Mon, September 16, 2024 12-Week Classes Begin
Mon, September 16, 2024 Second 4-Week Classes Begin
Mon, September 16, 2024 Audition for the fall play
Tue, September 17, 2024 Audition for the fall play
Thu, September 19, 2024 Movie on the Pond
Tue, September 24, 2024 State Universities of IL Transfer Day
Wed, September 25, 2024 Culver Stockton College Table Visit
Wed, September 25, 2024 Self Care Fair
Fri, September 27, 2024 Midterm - Second 4-Week Classes
Tue, October 01, 2024 Phizzogs is open for submissions
Wed, October 02, 2024 Study Abroad Student Informational Meeting
Wed, October 02, 2024 MOD/WOC Fall Probate Presentation
Fri, October 04, 2024 Last Day to Withdraw - First 8-Week Classes
Fri, October 04, 2024 Knox County United Way "Day of Action" Kick-Off
Breakfast
Mon, October 07, 2024 Quincy University Table Visit
Tue, October 08, 2024 Last Day to Withdraw - Second 4-Week Classes
Tue, October 08, 2024 College Fair, Galesburg
Tue, October 08, 2024 OSF College of Nursing Transfer Visit
Wed, October 09, 2024 College Fair, Hamilton
Wed, October 09, 2024 HLSA Hispanic Heritage Month Food Taste
Thu, October 10, 2024 First 8-Week Classes End
Thu, October 10, 2024 Midterm - 16-Week Classes
Thu, October 10, 2024 Second 4-Week Classes End
Fri, October 11, 2024 Fall Break - No Classes
Mon, October 14, 2024 Third 4-Week Classes Begin
Wed, October 16, 2024 Criminal Justice Career Fair
Mon, October 21, 2024 National transfer week
Tue, October 22, 2024 National transfer week
Wed, October 23, 2024 National transfer week
Thu, October 24, 2024 National transfer week
Fri, October 25, 2024 Midterm - 12-Week Classes
Fri, October 25, 2024 Midterm - Third 4-Week Classes
Tue, October 29, 2024 Science & Technology Center Grand Opening
Wed, October 30, 2024 Urban Legend: Crybaby Bridge
Thu, October 31, 2024 Halloween Blood Drive
Fri, November 01, 2024 Fall Play: "Puffs (One Act Edition)"
Sat, November 02, 2024 Fall Play: "Puffs (One Act Edition)"
Sun, November 03, 2024 Fall Play: "Puffs (One Act Edition)"
Mon, November 04, 2024 Registration for Winter, Spring, and Summer
Classes Begins
Tue, November 05, 2024 Paint the house red
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Wed, November 06, 2024 Last Day to Withdraw - Third 4-Week Classes
Thu, November 07, 2024 Monmouth College table visit
Fri, November 08, 2024 Midterm - Second 8-Week Classes
Fri, November 08, 2024 Third 4-Week Classes End
Fri, November 08, 2024 A Moment's Peace Gallery Reception
Mon, November 11, 2024 Fourth 4-Week Classes Begin
Mon, November 11, 2024 WWII veteran’s artwork in library
Tue, November 12, 2024 WWII veteran’s artwork in library
Wed, November 13, 2024 WWII veteran’s artwork in library
Thu, November 14, 2024 WWII veteran’s artwork in library
Thu, November 14, 2024 Take Charge Enrollment days
Fri, November 15, 2024 WWII veteran’s artwork in library
Sat, November 16, 2024 WWII veteran’s artwork in library
Sun, November 17, 2024 WWII veteran’s artwork in library
Mon, November 18, 2024 WWII veteran’s artwork in library
Mon, November 18, 2024 Quincy University Table Visit
Tue, November 19, 2024 Last Day to Withdraw - 16 and 2nd 8-Week Classes
Tue, November 19, 2024 WWII veteran’s artwork in library
Tue, November 19, 2024 Quills Open Mic
Wed, November 20, 2024 WWII veteran’s artwork in library
Wed, November 20, 2024 International Day Celebration
Thu, November 21, 2024 WWII veteran’s artwork in library
Fri, November 22, 2024 Midterm - Fourth 4-Week Classes
Fri, November 22, 2024 WWII veteran’s artwork in library
Sat, November 23, 2024 WWII veteran’s artwork in library
Sun, November 24, 2024 WWII veteran’s artwork in library
Mon, November 25, 2024 WWII veteran’s artwork in library
Tue, November 26, 2024 Last Day to Withdraw - 12-Week Classes
Tue, November 26, 2024 WWII veteran’s artwork in library
Wed, November 27, 2024 WWII veteran’s artwork in library
Thu, November 28, 2024 Thanksgiving Break - No Classes/Offices Closed
Thu, November 28, 2024 WWII veteran’s artwork in library
Fri, November 29, 2024 Thanksgiving Break - No Classes/Offices Closed
Fri, November 29, 2024 WWII veteran’s artwork in library
Sat, November 30, 2024 WWII veteran’s artwork in library
Sun, December 01, 2024 36th annual poetry contest
Sun, December 01, 2024 WWII veteran’s artwork in library
Mon, December 02, 2024 WWII veteran’s artwork in library
Tue, December 03, 2024 WWII veteran’s artwork in library
Wed, December 04, 2024 WWII veteran’s artwork in library
Thu, December 05, 2024 Regularly Scheduled Classes End
Thu, December 05, 2024 WWII veteran’s artwork in library
Fri, December 06, 2024 Emergency Day - No Classes Unless Necessary
Fri, December 06, 2024 Last Day to Withdraw - Fourth 4-Week Classes
Fri, December 06, 2024 WWII veteran’s artwork in library
Fri, December 06, 2024 Fall Choir Concert
Sat, December 07, 2024 WWII veteran’s artwork in library
Sat, December 07, 2024 Take Charge Enrollment days
Sun, December 08, 2024 WWII veteran’s artwork in library
Mon, December 09, 2024 Final Exams
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Mon, December 09, 2024 WWII veteran’s artwork in library
Tue, December 10, 2024 WWII veteran’s artwork in library
Tue, December 10, 2024 Winter and spring session tuition due
Wed, December 11, 2024 WWII veteran’s artwork in library
Thu, December 12, 2024 WWII veteran’s artwork in library
Fri, December 13, 2024 Student Winter Break
Mon, December 16, 2024 Winter Session Classes Begin
Thu, December 26, 2024 Midterm - Winter Session Classes


